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2022 European Youth Cup 1st leg — Bucharest

Recurve Under 18 Mixed Team

Result Brackets
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RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC

Name

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1340

1031

1275

1276

1286

1248

1229

1290

1298

1184

1249

1285

1283

1260

1171

1302

FRA

Sul

NED

GER

CZE

BUL

MDA

ISR

SLO

SVK

LAT

GBR

POL

ROU

AZE

ITA

France
CORDEAU Amélie
ADDIS Baptiste

Switzerland

DE AGUIAR CARDOSO Isabel

PILET Brian

(38,39,37)

(31,34,27)

France

Netherlands
ROEFFEN Quinty
STEER Jelte

Germany

WERNER Mathilda
LUETTMERDING Phil

6

0

(37,36,40)

(36,33,35)

5 (37,37,38,36-T.184)

Netherlands

France

Czech Republic
BRETTLOVA Barbora
KREJCI Richard

Bulgaria
PAVLOVA Maria
VELIKOV Patrik

5

(37,38,34,33)

(33,36,35,33)

4 (38,35,35,39-T.18)

Czech Republic

Moldova
BERZAN Kasandra
SADOVEANU Mihai

Israel

HILTON Shelley
DROR Roy

N

(o]

(34,38,34,30)

(36,33,36,37)

1 (35,38,37)

Israel

6 (37,36,37,39)

Israel

Final Rank
FRA
POL
ISR
GBR
NED
SVK
CZE
ITA

o ~NOoO O WNPER

France
Poland

Israel

Great Britain
Netherlands
Slovakia
Czech Republic
Italy

4 (147)
2 (137)
1 (110)
1 (100)

France

Slovenia

KOGEJ KARDINAR Tinkara

GNIDOVEC Oskar

Slovakia

DRUSKOVA Kristina
MEDVECZKY Daniel

w

5

(37,37,34,28)

(37,36,36,38)

5 (37,38,38)

Slovakia

Latvia
RUNISKOVA Marta

SERGEJEVS Romans

Great Britain

HAVERS Megan
OAKLEY Maxwell

(38,36,34,35-T.18)

(36,33,38,36-T.18+)

2 (37,33,33,34)

Great Britain

2 (40,34,34,34)

Great Britain

Poland
KNOPEK Amelia
BAK Jakub

Romania

HOCA Diana
MOREH Tamas

(38,37,33,35)

(36,32,38,34)

6 (36,35,36,35)

Poland

Azerbaijan
FATIMA Huseynli
KAZIMZADA Zahid

Italy
MARSILI Kaede

(35,28,36,33)

POERIO PITERA Francesco 5 (35,38,35,36)

5 (36,34,36)

Italy

0 (33,34,37)

Poland

6 (40,36,37,37)

Poland

GOLD
France

1 (36,32,32)

6 (37,37,39)

2 (38,37,35,35)

Israel

SILVER
Poland

5 (35,33,37,34-T.20)

Great Britain

BRONZE

Israel

4 (32,37,34,36-T.18)
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